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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUN-WI1 2:13.65

Allison, Birckhead Kauth, Brynlee

Holschbach, Macyn Blackburn, Addison

33.17 40.12 28.7331.63

AMG-WI2 2:15.90

LaFayette, Adele Kahl, Kennedy

Egstad, Natalie Bernards, Jane

36.54 38.12 30.7230.52

AOHS3 2:22.62

Tanadinata, Koi 16 Purdin, Avery G 16

Ramirez, Karen 17 Burch, Alli K 14

42.47 36.17 31.1732.81

ADHS-WI4 2:24.34

Midlikowski, Makenzie Tuggle, Ady

Haverland, Courtney Craney, Harper

36.28 37.87 32.9137.28

BDHS-WI5 2:27.46

Novak, Lily Polasky, Sam

Midlikowski, Maggie Jacobson, Adriana

46.16 32.31 31.7337.26

AMRH-WI6 2:27.65

Mraz, Olivia Lehman, Madalyn

Baker, Addison Arndt, Genevieve

42.65 34.63 35.7034.67

BMG-WI7 2:38.16

Colwin, Luci Stelzer, Evelyn

Oganezov, Kalani Knott, Annabelle

37.31 38.28 38.8743.70

AWHS8 2:53.56

Jessup, Summer Schuett, Eliana

Mammoser, Illiannah Wiedenfeld, Madelynn

40.22 44.18 30.9658.20

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOHS1 1:53.12

Sina, Olivia M 17 Faris, Kennedy E 18

Sina, Emma E 14 Burke, Baya K 14

26.98 32.60 26.6026.94

BOHS2 1:53.30

Hoppe, Molly M 16 Block, Alyse M 17

Konopacki, Kate A 16 Pechan, Maya G 16

27.88 30.00 25.4929.93

ADHS-WI3 1:58.20

Hess, Sage Hanson, Avery

Berkley, Megan Krieg, Brianna

30.51 33.64 25.4428.61

ABHS-G4 1:59.49

Holiday, Maggie Brown, Bella

Porter, Hadley Mayer, Evelyna

31.77 32.07 26.6928.96

AMRH-WI5 1:59.51

Meverden, Brielle Fladhammer, Marly

Mickelson, Jenna McGinnis, Hannah

32.05 32.14 26.2029.12

AWAUN-WI6 1:59.76

Michaels, Olivia Lake, Clara

Ryniak, Ashtyn Kinas, Kaia

29.33 34.48 25.8030.15

AMG-WI7 2:00.70

Witte, Gabi Glynn, Sydney

Phillips, Makena Roth, Kayla

31.79 33.61 25.7929.51

BDHS-WI8 2:07.62

Deutscher, Leilani Wagner, Bristyl

Deadman, Sophia Herbert, Addison

32.72 35.14 30.3429.42

BMG-WI9 2:08.13

Vetter, Whitley Wolf, Annie

Zeutzius, Sydney Ivanov, Allison

33.30 39.17 25.5930.07

AWHS10 2:08.97

Salva, Leah McCrory, Ansley

Huhn, Katherine Smail, Lila

30.58 41.56 26.0130.82

BBHS-G11 2:12.25

Mayer, Ella Kleist, Rebecca

Wegner, Rachel Brescia, Josie

32.20 38.03 29.3632.66

BWAUN-WI12 2:12.35

Adamson, Maya Lawler, Callie

Hogg, Avery Galle, Marlo

33.74 36.41 15.5646.64

BMRH-WI13 2:16.41

Trow, Janessa Mallin, Samantha

Falkavage, Macy Bilhorn, Eleanor

35.97 35.91 30.0834.45

ABD14 2:25.14

McClanathan, Olivia Stoehr, Emmeline

Mosquera, Isabella Heinzen, Twilight

41.25 43.54 31.8228.53

BWHS15 2:27.97

LeGrow, Stella Huhn, Elisabeth

Wendt, Kay Page, Sophia

35.40 43.45 28.2040.92

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MG-WIMortensen, Aly1 2:19.85

32.05 35.54 35.7036.56

MG-WIMortensen, Maya2 2:24.97

32.33 37.24 37.1538.25

DHS-WITuggle, Ady3 2:30.92

35.45 39.35 36.4839.64

WAUN-WIErato, Leah4 2:32.50

35.83 39.03 38.0239.62

MG-WIStodola, Ellie5 2:35.69

33.29 39.25 1:23.21

DHS-WINovak, Lily6 2:35.74

37.14 40.55 37.5840.47

OHS 17Kuhtz, Autumn L7 2:46.03

37.47 42.56 41.6344.37

WHSWalsh, Aliviah8 2:47.92

37.14 41.85 44.4244.51

MRH-WIArndt, Genevieve9 2:56.20

39.15 45.02 45.4746.56

WHSHespe, Hadley10 3:21.96

42.97 53.76 49.7255.51

WHSGaster, Karma11 3:24.21

44.54 50.80 52.4556.42

DHS-WIStauffacher, Courtney--- DQ

39.63 46.77 44.5351.15

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OHS 14Sina, Emma E1 2:00.53

27.83 30.20 31.3231.18

OHS 15Birling, Lydia L2 2:06.02

28.64 31.97 32.7832.63

MRH-WIFladhammer, Marly3 2:06.93

29.44 32.06 31.4533.98

DHS-WIBerkley, Megan4 2:07.05

29.29 32.81 31.6133.34

MG-WIJohnson, Kennedy5 2:07.40

29.82 32.53 31.8533.20

BHS-GHorn, Kennedy6 2:07.60

28.47 31.69 33.2534.19

MG-WIStickford-Becker, Mira7 2:08.83

29.37 32.20 33.7933.47

WAUN-WILenzendorf, Ellie8 2:10.05

28.31 31.95 35.5234.27

DHS-WIRognsvoog, Emma9 2:11.71

33.02 33.17 32.6932.83

WHSMeyers, Lydia10 2:12.47

28.86 32.65 35.6435.32

WAUN-WIWarych, Addison11 2:13.78

29.38 33.47 35.0935.84

DHS-WIDeutscher, Leilani12 2:13.81

29.83 34.00 34.7035.28

MG-WIKnickmeyer, Ella13 2:14.58

30.96 34.12 34.4935.01

OHS 17Nott, Madeline E14 2:15.08

31.03 34.34 34.5935.12

WHSZehren, Ella15 2:17.77

31.26 34.75 35.5536.21

WAUN-WIHenninger, Madeline16 2:26.35

33.43 37.26 37.1538.51

MRH-WIHergert, Hadley17 2:29.62

33.71 38.55 37.7039.66

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-WIHaverland, Courtney1 2:55.43

40.26 42.62 38.3754.18

DHS-WIJacobson, Adriana2 3:08.93

42.94 49.83 39.0857.08

DHS-WIHenze, Emma3 3:28.55

47.34 56.13 43.571:01.51
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#6  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OHS 16Hoppe, Molly M1 2:16.87

29.47 32.90 32.0442.46

WHSWarnecke, Raelyn2 2:18.96

31.55 32.69 32.4442.28

OHS 18Faris, Kennedy E3 2:19.53

28.51 35.40 33.2942.33

MG-WIWitte, Gabi4 2:23.31

31.71 37.47 34.3539.78

DHS-WIHanson, Avery5 2:23.60

32.18 38.57 33.2539.60

DHS-WIDeadman, Sophia6 2:24.67

31.00 36.49 32.9944.19

BHS-GStuczynski, Gianna7 2:26.38

31.74 37.17 33.3144.16

MG-WIVetter, Whitley8 2:27.77

32.45 36.64 33.8644.82

DHS-WIWagner, Bristyl9 2:28.64

34.28 38.92 33.3342.11

MRH-WIMeverden, Brielle10 2:30.85

32.66 37.96 35.4344.80

WAUN-WIAdamson, Maya11 2:35.17

35.20 39.26 36.3044.41

WAUN-WIAllison, Birckhead12 2:39.13

32.72 37.36 37.9751.08

WAUN-WIHolschbach, Macyn13 2:39.33

33.23 39.82 36.3449.94

MG-WIZeutzius, Sydney14 2:43.00

32.30 39.90 39.4351.37

MRH-WITrow, Janessa15 2:46.99

35.89 44.56 37.1849.36

WHSHuhn, Elisabeth16 2:54.83

39.80 44.06 37.3953.58

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MG-WIIvanov, Allison1 26.04

MG-WIEgstad, Natalie2 28.60

WAUN-WIPoehlman, Lauren3 28.92

WAUN-WIGalle, Marlo4 29.25

WAUN-WIBlackburn, Addison5 29.60

OHS 17Ramirez, Karen6 29.66

WAUN-WIKauth, Brynlee7 30.01

MG-WIColwin, Luci8 30.24

OHS 14Vordermann, Olivia M9 30.46

DHS-WIPiontek, Addie10 30.48

OHS 17Shaw, Summer A11 30.89

MRH-WIMraz, Olivia12 31.35

WHSWiedenfeld, Madelynn13 31.38

OHS 14Burch, Alli K14 31.49

WAUN-WIVoigt, Natalie15 32.50

MG-WIStelzer, Evelyn16 32.71

WHSGironimi, Brennan17 32.94

DHS-WICraney, Harper18 33.04

MG-WIEngelkins, Evelyn19 33.29

WHSJessup, Summer20 33.68

BHS-GTerpstra, Ellie21 37.08

BDNeito, Luciana22 37.85

WHSOgwang, Milan23 38.19

OHS 16Tanadinata, Koi24 38.92

MG-WIKnott, Annabelle25 39.83

BHS-GCabrera, Bianca26 41.53

DHS-WIMateni, Maria27 43.22

WHSSjoberg, Kelsie28 43.43

BDSrikanta-Achee, Sara29 49.24

BDIstimwe, Cythina30 56.59

BDAva, Afia31 1:26.17

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OHS 17Block, Alyse M1 24.09

WAUN-WIGrindle, Megan2 25.05

BHS-GBrown, Bella3 25.75

WHSWilliams, Ella4 25.92

DHS-WIWhitcher, Brenna5 25.95

DHS-WIKrieg, Brianna6 26.00

MG-WIGlynn, Sydney7 26.03

MG-WIRoth, Kayla8 26.14

OHS 15Schulz, Kira G9 26.19

MRH-WIMcGinnis, Hannah10 26.41

WAUN-WIKinas, Kaia11 26.83

MG-WIPhillips, Makena12 27.03

WHSSmail, Lila13 27.05

WAUN-WILake, Clara14 27.13

BHS-GPorter, Hadley15 27.23

OHS 16Konopacki, Kate A16 27.30

DHS-WIKapets, Jayna17 27.77

WAUN-WITygum, Molly18 27.90

WHSLeGrow, Stella*19 28.01

BHS-GMayer, Ella*19 28.01

BDMosquera, Isabella21 28.87

WHSHuhn, Katherine22 29.14

MRH-WIMathews, Chloe23 29.19

BHS-GBrescia, Josie24 29.62

MRH-WIBilhorn, Eleanor25 30.16

BHS-GWegner, Rachel26 31.30

BDHeinzen, Twilight27 31.60

BDStoehr, Emmeline28 33.08

WHSWendt, Kay29 33.37

BDMcClanathan, Olivia30 35.31

BDMalikova, Aizere31 36.80

MRH-WIVlasak, Payten--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHS-WIMidlikowski, Maggie1 1:29.76

38.63 51.13

DHS-WIJacobson, Adriana2 1:35.34

44.32 51.02

DHS-WIWoolever, Wynter3 1:35.97

44.32 51.65

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OHS 18Faris, Kennedy E1 1:02.28

28.99 33.29

BHS-GPorter, Hadley2 1:05.81

30.94 34.87

DHS-WIDeadman, Sophia3 1:05.84

30.55 35.29

MRH-WIMickelson, Jenna4 1:07.65

31.42 36.23

DHS-WIKapets, Jayna5 1:08.49

32.15 36.34

WAUN-WIRyniak, Ashtyn6 1:09.80

31.73 38.07

OHS 16Pechan, Maya G7 1:10.24

31.23 39.01

MG-WIPhillips, Makena8 1:11.06

31.55 39.51

OHS 16Konopacki, Kate A9 1:11.14

31.68 39.46

MG-WIZeutzius, Sydney10 1:13.76

33.19 40.57

MG-WIEgstad, Natalie11 1:16.60

35.44 41.16

WAUN-WIHenninger, Madeline12 1:16.99

35.96 41.03

WHSHuhn, Katherine13 1:17.19

34.93 42.26

MRH-WIFalkavage, Macy14 1:17.34

36.54 40.80

WAUN-WIHogg, Avery15 1:17.51

34.96 42.55

MRH-WILehman, Madalyn16 1:18.09

36.17 41.92

MRH-WIBaker, Addison17 1:18.58

36.24 42.34

WHSZehren, Ella18 1:19.42

36.12 43.30

DHS-WIHaverland, Courtney19 1:21.92

37.52 44.40

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MG-WIKnickmeyer, Ella1 1:02.11

30.36 31.75

OHS 17Ramirez, Karen2 1:05.61

31.19 34.42

WAUN-WIBlackburn, Addison3 1:07.11

31.48 35.63

DHS-WIPiontek, Addie4 1:07.24

32.56 34.68

WAUN-WILawler, Callie5 1:07.72

33.08 34.64

OHS 14Vordermann, Olivia M6 1:08.35

32.73 35.62

BHS-GKleist, Rebecca7 1:09.00

32.70 36.30
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DHS-WIHerbert, Addison8 1:09.25

32.64 36.61

MG-WIStodola, Ellie9 1:09.98

32.69 37.29

WAUN-WIVoigt, Natalie10 1:10.10

33.14 36.96

WHSWalsh, Aliviah11 1:16.23

36.14 40.09

DHS-WICraney, Harper12 1:16.49

36.63 39.86

MG-WIEngelkins, Evelyn13 1:19.07

37.76 41.31

MG-WIKahl, Kennedy14 1:20.42

36.30 44.12

WHSHespe, Hadley15 1:25.50

39.90 45.60

OHS 16Tanadinata, Koi16 1:28.55

41.49 47.06

BHS-GCabrera, Bianca17 1:34.19

44.81 49.38

MG-WIKnott, Annabelle18 1:37.55

46.50 51.05

BDSrikanta-Achee, Sara19 1:38.23

46.42 51.81

WHSGaster, Karma20 1:38.24

47.80 50.44

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OHS 14Sina, Emma E1 55.26

26.63 28.63

WAUN-WIGrindle, Megan2 56.23

26.92 29.31

DHS-WIHess, Sage3 57.01

27.27 29.74

MG-WIRoth, Kayla4 57.19

27.58 29.61

WHSWilliams, Ella5 57.40

27.73 29.67

OHS 15Schulz, Kira G6 57.45

27.22 30.23

DHS-WIKrieg, Brianna7 57.56

27.54 30.02

WHSMeyers, Lydia8 58.03

27.55 30.48

MG-WIIvanov, Allison9 58.16

27.13 31.03

MRH-WIMcGinnis, Hannah10 58.62

28.13 30.49

MG-WIStickford-Becker, Mira11 58.66

28.44 30.22

WHSSalva, Leah12 58.71

28.49 30.22

WAUN-WILenzendorf, Ellie13 58.76

28.15 30.61

BHS-GStuczynski, Gianna14 59.49

29.00 30.49

DHS-WIWhitcher, Brenna15 59.58

28.67 30.91

BHS-GMayer, Evelyna16 1:00.42

28.62 31.80

BDMosquera, Isabella17 1:02.52

30.34 32.18

OHS 17Nott, Madeline E18 1:02.58

29.85 32.73

OHS 17Siget, Sam A19 1:02.84

29.58 33.26

BHS-GHoliday, Maggie*20 1:03.62

30.38 33.24

BHS-GMayer, Ella*20 1:03.62

30.47 33.15

WHSPage, Sophia22 1:04.75

30.82 33.93

MRH-WIMathews, Chloe23 1:04.78

30.82 33.96

MRH-WIBilhorn, Eleanor24 1:07.66

32.58 35.08

MRH-WIVlasak, Payten25 1:11.23

33.16 38.07

WHSJessup, Summer26 1:15.30

35.37 39.93

BHS-GCarlock, Sophie27 1:19.88

37.58 42.30

BDMalikova, Aizere28 1:22.95

40.58 42.37

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MG-WILaFayette, Adele1 6:13.70

32.46 36.76 38.3937.34

38.24 38.56 38.67 39.06

38.42 35.80

MG-WIBernards, Jane2 6:34.79

33.57 38.28 40.3339.86

40.02 41.12 41.55 39.94

40.70 39.42

DHS-WINovak, Lily3 6:53.09

36.60 41.16 41.6741.40

42.51 42.74 42.19 43.27

42.00 39.55

OHS 17Shaw, Summer A4 7:01.07

36.35 40.52 42.8141.98

43.42 43.88 44.19 44.16

43.27 40.49

DHS-WIHenze, Emma5 7:45.89

41.81 48.35 47.7147.40

47.33 1:35.18 47.21 47.19

43.71

WHSSchuett, Eliana6 8:18.50

46.47 50.39 53.9251.75

52.14 47.46 48.58 52.17

49.40 46.22

DHS-WIWhitney, Annesley7 8:56.84

45.29 54.18

56.05 55.00 55.26 54.07

55.99 52.08

 
#14  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OHS 17Sina, Olivia M1 5:19.46

28.53 32.09 32.5532.87

32.35 32.28 32.93 32.39

32.31 31.16

BHS-GHorn, Kennedy2 5:37.46

29.32 32.96 34.2033.85

34.32 34.92 35.00 35.25

35.29 32.35

WHSSmail, Lila3 5:39.39

29.83 33.31 35.5534.18

35.09 35.21 34.95 34.57

34.59 32.11

MG-WIJohnson, Kennedy4 5:45.84

31.42 34.20 35.2534.83

35.06 34.65 34.86 34.98

35.44 35.15

OHS 15Birling, Lydia L5 5:46.83

31.03 34.73 35.5936.18

36.25 35.47 35.04 35.25

35.17 32.12

DHS-WIRognsvoog, Emma6 5:49.23

31.36 34.70 35.2135.14

36.44 35.74 36.10 35.51

34.92 34.11

MRH-WIMeverden, Brielle7 5:56.13

31.10 35.15 35.8335.90

36.59 36.63 36.46 36.68

36.46 35.33

DHS-WIDeutscher, Leilani8 5:58.58

31.65 35.84 36.9636.43

36.67 36.85 36.85 37.07

36.37 33.89

MG-WIWolf, Annie9 6:00.71

31.08 34.19 36.1635.38

36.44 37.21 37.36 37.61

37.77 37.51

OHS 14Burke, Baya K10 6:04.20

31.95 35.31 36.6336.34

37.08 37.19 37.75 37.76

38.01 36.18

MRH-WIMallin, Samantha11 6:04.69

32.42 35.79 36.7136.29

36.78 37.26 37.61 37.83

37.98 36.02

MG-WIMortensen, Aly12 6:11.92

33.20 37.20 38.0337.36

38.19 37.71 37.83 37.73

37.98 36.69
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WHSMcCrory, Ansley13 6:19.28

34.28 37.12 39.0138.18

39.25 38.99 38.60 39.19

38.33 36.33

WAUN-WIHogg, Avery14 6:24.13

35.54 39.05 38.9139.08

39.15 39.22 39.15 38.56

38.27 37.20

OHS 16Purdin, Avery G15 6:28.43

33.45 37.40 38.6038.06

38.68 39.74 41.03 42.09

40.87 38.51

DHS-WIMidlikowski, Makenzie16 6:33.46

34.43 37.38 38.8538.33

39.86 40.58 40.94 41.87

41.26 39.96

MRH-WIHergert, Hadley17 6:36.50

35.48 40.08 41.1840.94

39.88 40.56 40.75 39.90

40.14 37.59

WHSHuhn, Elisabeth18 7:06.37

35.68 41.10 43.4843.41

43.55 45.01 44.35 43.74

44.51 41.54

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUN-WI1 1:58.88

Galle, Marlo Henninger, Madeline

Hogg, Avery Poehlman, Lauren

29.45 30.27 17.9041.26

AMG-WI2 2:00.26

Knickmeyer, Ella Stodola, Ellie

Mortensen, Maya Mortensen, Aly

28.90 30.60 30.1730.59

AOHS3 2:03.36

Burch, Alli K 14 Vordermann, Olivia M 14

Kuhtz, Autumn L 17 Shaw, Summer A 17

32.07 29.51 29.7332.05

BWAUN-WI4 2:06.83

Erato, Leah Kauth, Brynlee

Voigt, Natalie Lawler, Callie

33.24 30.33 31.3631.90

AMRH-WI5 2:10.78

Arndt, Genevieve Baker, Addison

Lehman, Madalyn Mraz, Olivia

35.61 31.46 30.9732.74

ADHS-WI6 2:12.27

Tuggle, Ady Woolever, Wynter

Novak, Lily Rein, Colette

32.53 34.11 22.7442.89

BMG-WI7 2:20.32

Knott, Annabelle Engelkins, Evelyn

Oganezov, Kalani Stelzer, Evelyn

45.60 38.85 28.0827.79

ABHS-G8 2:27.52

Brescia, Josie Terpstra, Ellie

Carlock, Sophie Cabrera, Bianca

29.61 37.34 42.9737.60

AWHS9 2:38.12

Hespe, Hadley Mammoser, Illiannah

Gaster, Karma Walsh, Aliviah

38.13 44.74 34.1441.11

BDHS-WI10 2:41.59

Stauffacher, Courtney Whitney, Annesley

Mateni, Maria Hall, Katie

34.77 48.59 37.1541.08

ABD11 3:46.69

Istimwe, Cythina Ava, Afia

Neito, Luciana Srikanta-Achee, Sara

2:25.61 33.6917.28

47.39

 
#16  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOHS1 1:42.96

Schulz, Kira G 15 Konopacki, Kate A 16

Faris, Kennedy E 18 Block, Alyse M 17

26.79 27.08 23.6925.40

AWHS2 1:44.20

Salva, Leah Warnecke, Raelyn

Meyers, Lydia Williams, Ella

27.29 25.55 25.4625.90

ADHS-WI3 1:44.62

Krieg, Brianna Whitcher, Brenna

Rognsvoog, Emma Hess, Sage

26.54 26.01 25.4226.65

AWAUN-WI4 1:44.81

Michaels, Olivia Kinas, Kaia

Lenzendorf, Ellie Grindle, Megan

27.01 26.37 24.9826.45

AMG-WI5 1:45.30

Roth, Kayla Glynn, Sydney

Phillips, Makena Stickford-Becker, Mira

26.73 25.97 25.6726.93

ABHS-G6 1:46.81

Stuczynski, Gianna Mayer, Evelyna

Horn, Kennedy Brown, Bella

27.63 26.94 25.9426.30

AMRH-WI7 1:47.23

Fladhammer, Marly McGinnis, Hannah

Mickelson, Jenna Meverden, Brielle

27.11 26.11 27.1526.86

BMG-WI8 1:49.30

Witte, Gabi Ivanov, Allison

Egstad, Natalie Johnson, Kennedy

27.37 26.29 27.6727.97

BWAUN-WI9 1:50.57

Warych, Addison Ryniak, Ashtyn

Tygum, Molly Lake, Clara

27.63 28.53 26.8627.55

BOHS10 1:52.56

Nott, Madeline E 17 Purdin, Avery G 16

Birling, Lydia L 15 Siget, Sam A 17

28.64 29.73 27.9026.29

BDHS-WI11 1:56.45

Hanson, Avery Piontek, Addie

Herbert, Addison Kapets, Jayna

27.98 29.88 28.2530.34

BBHS-G12 1:58.94

Mayer, Ella Holiday, Maggie

Wegner, Rachel Kleist, Rebecca

28.16 28.43 31.2131.14

BMRH-WI13 2:03.69

Mathews, Chloe Vlasak, Payten

Hergert, Hadley Trow, Janessa

30.52 30.44 30.3132.42

ABD14 2:08.06

Heinzen, Twilight McClanathan, Olivia

Stoehr, Emmeline Mosquera, Isabella

32.40 34.36 25.6635.64

BWHS15 2:08.34

Zehren, Ella Jessup, Summer

Wendt, Kay Huhn, Elisabeth

29.39 34.48 25.7938.68

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MRH-WIMraz, Olivia1 1:13.32

35.32 38.00

WAUN-WIErato, Leah2 1:18.58

38.56 40.02

DHS-WIRein, Colette3 1:23.95

41.21 42.74

MG-WIColwin, Luci4 1:24.63

40.96 43.67

DHS-WIWoolever, Wynter5 1:24.98

41.21 43.77

DHS-WIJohnson, Kendall6 1:25.31

40.48 44.83

WHSGironimi, Brennan7 1:30.49

43.18 47.31

MRH-WIArndt, Genevieve8 1:32.81

44.42 48.39

BDNeito, Luciana9 1:35.04

47.39 47.65

WHSSjoberg, Kelsie10 1:48.89

53.48 55.41

WHSWiedenfeld, Madelynn--- DQ

 
#18  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OHS 17Sina, Olivia M1 57.02

27.60 29.42

OHS 16Hoppe, Molly M2 1:00.81

29.53 31.28

WHSWarnecke, Raelyn3 1:01.96

29.81 32.15

WAUN-WIMichaels, Olivia4 1:03.14

30.65 32.49
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(#18  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity)

DHS-WIHess, Sage5 1:05.02

31.62 33.40

DHS-WIBerkley, Megan6 1:05.74

31.62 34.12

WAUN-WIWarych, Addison7 1:06.17

31.86 34.31

OHS 16Pechan, Maya G8 1:06.18

31.17 35.01

OHS 14Burke, Baya K9 1:06.38

32.46 33.92

MG-WIVetter, Whitley10 1:09.27

33.09 36.18

WAUN-WIAdamson, Maya11 1:10.08

34.03 36.05

BHS-GHoliday, Maggie12 1:10.33

34.74 35.59

WAUN-WIHolschbach, Macyn13 1:12.51

34.99 37.52

MG-WILaFayette, Adele14 1:15.06

36.95 38.11

DHS-WIMidlikowski, Makenzie15 1:15.60

36.86 38.74

BHS-GWegner, Rachel16 1:15.97

37.37 38.60

WHSLeGrow, Stella17 1:16.39

37.68 38.71

WHSPage, Sophia18 1:17.03

36.59 40.44

MRH-WITrow, Janessa19 1:17.17

37.95 39.22

BHS-GBrescia, Josie20 1:17.22

38.43 38.79

MRH-WIFalkavage, Macy21 1:20.33

39.70 40.63

MG-WIBernards, Jane22 1:21.77

39.40 42.37

BHS-GTerpstra, Ellie23 1:28.65

43.51 45.14

BDMcClanathan, Olivia24 1:33.42

44.45 48.97

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUN-WIPoehlman, Lauren1 1:23.86

39.59 44.27

WAUN-WIAllison, Birckhead2 1:24.16

40.04 44.12

MG-WIStelzer, Evelyn3 1:26.29

41.59 44.70

DHS-WIPolasky, Sam4 1:26.98

40.46 46.52

DHS-WIHerbert, Addison5 1:27.45

41.05 46.40

MG-WIKahl, Kennedy6 1:27.73

39.82 47.91

MG-WIMortensen, Maya7 1:28.72

42.52 46.20

WAUN-WIKauth, Brynlee8 1:30.68

42.58 48.10

DHS-WIO'Leary, Madyn9 1:38.13

45.41 52.72

WHSSchuett, Eliana10 1:41.03

47.61 53.42

OHS 14Burch, Alli K11 1:44.23

49.21 55.02

OHS 17Kuhtz, Autumn L12 1:46.30

49.39 56.91

WHSOgwang, Milan13 1:54.67

51.78 1:02.89

WHSMammoser, Illiannah14 2:17.14

1:03.38 1:13.76

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OHS 17Block, Alyse M1 1:08.75

32.41 36.34

MRH-WIFladhammer, Marly2 1:10.44

32.52 37.92

BHS-GBrown, Bella3 1:10.98

32.38 38.60

MG-WIWitte, Gabi4 1:13.97

34.75 39.22

DHS-WIHanson, Avery5 1:14.75

35.03 39.72

MRH-WIMickelson, Jenna6 1:15.96

35.67 40.29

DHS-WIWagner, Bristyl7 1:17.99

36.69 41.30

WAUN-WILake, Clara8 1:18.26

36.56 41.70

WAUN-WITygum, Molly9 1:18.34

37.62 40.72

MRH-WIMallin, Samantha10 1:20.45

38.01 42.44

WAUN-WILawler, Callie11 1:20.77

38.20 42.57

DHS-WITuggle, Ady12 1:22.26

39.24 43.02

OHS 16Purdin, Avery G13 1:22.44

38.66 43.78

BHS-GKleist, Rebecca14 1:25.66

40.47 45.19

MG-WIWolf, Annie15 1:25.89

40.65 45.24

WHSSalva, Leah16 1:26.82

41.05 45.77

BDStoehr, Emmeline17 1:28.94

42.85 46.09

WHSMcCrory, Ansley18 1:30.55

41.84 48.71

BDHeinzen, Twilight19 1:37.25

46.79 50.46

BHS-GCarlock, Sophie20 1:40.85

47.37 53.48

MG-WIGlynn, Sydney--- DQ

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUN-WI1 4:26.96

Galle, Marlo Holschbach, Macyn

Adamson, Maya Poehlman, Lauren

30.80 1:05.04 1:06.9931.72

32.33 1:09.12 31.52 1:05.81

BWAUN-WI2 4:37.34

Henninger, Madeline Voigt, Natalie

Erato, Leah Blackburn, Addison

32.73 1:08.81 1:11.9333.92

33.41 1:11.33 30.10 1:05.27

AMG-WI3 4:41.36

Oganezov, Kalani Stodola, Ellie

Bernards, Jane Mortensen, Maya

32.97 1:11.37 1:08.9231.39

34.51 1:12.31 32.48 1:08.76

ADHS-WI4 4:43.39

Haverland, Courtney Midlikowski, Makenzie

Woolever, Wynter Midlikowski, Maggie

33.48 1:09.12 1:07.6232.41

36.04 1:16.13 33.05 1:10.52

AOHS5 4:44.08

Ramirez, Karen 17 Shaw, Summer A 17

Vordermann, Olivia M 14 Kuhtz, Autumn L 17

31.06 1:05.26 1:12.0733.46

31.61 1:09.33 35.83 1:17.42

AWHS6 5:13.37

Walsh, Aliviah Wiedenfeld, Madelynn

Wendt, Kay Gironimi, Brennan

37.10 1:18.77 1:14.7334.83

38.37 1:21.58 37.41 1:18.29

BDHS-WI7 5:17.49

Johnson, Kendall Craney, Harper

Hall, Katie O'Leary, Madyn

38.04 1:17.80 1:16.7037.08

41.08 1:24.65 36.31 1:18.34

BWHS--- DQ

Gaster, Karma Sjoberg, Kelsie

Hespe, Hadley Schuett, Eliana

43.76 1:29.33 1:43.6545.76

38.84 1:25.23 38.52 1:20.59

BMG-WI--- DQ

Colwin, Luci

Engelkins, Evelyn Kahl, Kennedy

35.42 1:13.73 1:27.6039.74

38.27 1:20.76 1:31.32 1:55.41

 
#22  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOHS1 3:42.94

Schulz, Kira G 15 Sina, Emma E 14

Hoppe, Molly M 16 Sina, Olivia M 17

27.59 58.00 55.3226.28

26.74 56.13 25.16 53.49
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(#22  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

AWAUN-WI2 3:49.19

Lenzendorf, Ellie Kinas, Kaia

Michaels, Olivia Grindle, Megan

28.18 59.10 58.0527.77

26.54 56.81 26.00 55.23

AWHS3 3:49.57

Williams, Ella Smail, Lila

Meyers, Lydia Warnecke, Raelyn

28.17 58.23 58.1328.16

26.79 57.37 26.35 55.84

ABHS-G4 3:57.69

Stuczynski, Gianna Mayer, Evelyna

Porter, Hadley Horn, Kennedy

29.06 59.70 59.5827.85

28.12 58.99 27.85 59.42

ADHS-WI5 3:58.52

Whitcher, Brenna Rognsvoog, Emma

Wagner, Bristyl Berkley, Megan

28.25 59.47 1:01.4529.43

28.87 59.70 27.41 57.90

BOHS6 3:58.57

Birling, Lydia L 15 Nott, Madeline E 17

Pechan, Maya G 16 Burke, Baya K 14

28.48 58.74 1:00.6328.69

27.18 59.73 28.20 59.47

AMG-WI7 4:02.76

Stickford-Becker, Mira Vetter, Whitley

Wolf, Annie Johnson, Kennedy

29.18 1:00.10 1:00.4828.79

29.81 1:02.89 27.65 59.29

BWAUN-WI8 4:11.51

Allison, Birckhead Ryniak, Ashtyn

Tygum, Molly Warych, Addison

30.76 1:04.45 1:03.6029.57

29.35 1:01.76 29.08 1:01.70

BDHS-WI9 4:15.41

Kapets, Jayna Deadman, Sophia

Piontek, Addie Deutscher, Leilani

30.68 1:03.77 1:01.4329.30

32.54 1:07.76 29.54 1:02.45

BMG-WI10 4:18.90

Zeutzius, Sydney Knickmeyer, Ella

LaFayette, Adele Mortensen, Aly

29.22 1:02.70 1:02.4530.31

31.21 1:05.22 32.13 1:08.53

BWHS11 4:22.29

Zehren, Ella Huhn, Katherine

Page, Sophia LeGrow, Stella

30.60 1:04.18 1:06.8631.84

31.88 1:07.47 30.02 1:03.78

AMRH-WI12 4:31.14

Mathews, Chloe Vlasak, Payten

Hergert, Hadley Mallin, Samantha

31.89 1:06.78 1:10.9331.97

33.43 1:10.72 29.62 1:02.71

BMRH-WI13 4:40.65

Bilhorn, Eleanor Baker, Addison

Falkavage, Macy Lehman, Madalyn

32.49 1:08.36 1:09.8033.54

34.60 1:11.93 33.81 1:10.56

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Oregon High School 498

2. DeForest High School Girls 381

3. Monona Grove Girls Swim 327

4. Waunakee HS 306

5. Watertown High School 217

6. Baraboo High School Girls 214

7. Milton Lady Red Hawks 199

8. Beaver Dam Co-op 12

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. DeForest High School Girls 448

2. Monona Grove Girls Swim 377

3. Waunakee HS 360

4. Oregon High School 192

5. Watertown High School 148

6. Milton Lady Red Hawks 99

7. Baraboo High School Girls 34

8. Beaver Dam Co-op 21


